FRABA Inc.
1800 East State Street, Suite 148, Hamilton, NJ 08609, USA
Tel. +1 609 750 8705, Fax. +1 609 750 8703
ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
MULTI-TURN BIT PARALLEL
Main Features
-  Compact and Heavy-Duty Industrial Model

MULTI-TURN BIT PARALLEL
Models / Ordering Description
Description Type Key
Optocode OCD -_ _ 00 _ - _ _ _ _  - _ _ _    _  - _ _ _  -_ _ _
Interface Push Pull   PP
with Preset   P1
Version  00
Gray G
Code
Binary B
16 04
256 08
4096 12
Bits for Revolutions *1
16384 14
4096 (0.09°) 12
8192 (0.04°) 13      Steps per Revolution *1
65536 (0.005°) 16
Clamp Flange C
Synchro Flange S     Flange
Hub Shaft B
ø10 mm 10
ø06 mm 06    Shaft
ø15 mm (only for Hub Shaft) 15
Without 0
Shaft Sealing S
Stainless Steel (Only Axial Exit Possible) V
Mechanical Options
Customized C
Connector Axial, max. 21 bit PAT
Connector Radial, max. 21 bit **  PRT
1m Cable Exit, Axial, max. 25 bit CAW
Connection
1m Cable Exit, Radial, max. 25 bit ** CRW
Options Number for Special Options
Standard = Bold, Further Models on Request
All types UL-listed
* Total Resolution on connector exit max. 21 bit, on cable exit max. 25 bit
** Not available in Stainless Steel
Version: 02/09 US Info OCD PP MT Page 9
ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
MULTI-TURN BIT PARALLEL
Accessories
Description  Type
Connector, Counterpart Circular Connector, 26 pins PAT
Cable for PAT 28 x 0,14 mm
2
 + 2 x 1,5 mm
2
 STK-30
Diameter: 10 mm GS 10
Shaft Coupling *
Diameter: 6 mm GS 06
Clamp Disc * 4 pcs. / OCD SP 15
Clamp Ring * 2 pcs. / OCD SP H
15 mm to 14 mm (to ~0.551 in) RR14
15 mm to 12 mm (to ~0.472 in) RR12
15 mm to 10 mm (to ~0.394 in) RR10
Reducing Adapter **
15 mm to 8 mm (to ~0.315 in) RR8
Note: All datasheets and manuals can be downloaded for free from our website www.posital.com
* Not for Hub Shaft